

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: VANTA ROBOTICS 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$825.00
2025-08-04	Control Hub and Driver Hubs from REV Robotics	$txn_zVHow70$	-\$670.27	\$154.73
2025-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3	txn_a8HMJgd	-\$57.75	\$96.98
2025-08-06	Donation from Alicia Junga	$txn_V0HgQQx$	\$250.00	\$346.98
2025-08-07	Donation from Irian De Jesus	$txn_NQHZBKn$	\$225.00	\$571.98
2025-08-07	Donation from Cecliy May	txn_2zHOoOb	\$295.70	\$867.68
2025-08-07	Donation from Saravana Kumar	txn_vgH4y4G	\$255.00	\$1,122.68
2025-08-07	Donation from Daniyal Siddiquie	$txn_8rH7ZML$	\$295.70	\$1,418.38
2025-08-07	Donation from Roopal Trivedi	$txn_9KH7Ewo$	\$275.00	\$1,693.38
2025-08-09	FIRST Tech Challenge DECODE partial game set	$txn_LgHR7zz$	-\$313.62	\$1,379.76
2025-08-09		$txn_BZH0P6M$	-\$78.05	\$1,301.71
2025-08-09	4-Bar Odometry Pack, Wheels, Batteries	$txn_V0Hg0nY$	-\$491.98	\$809.73
2025-08-09	Expansion Hub and cables from REV Robotics	$txn_GkHzZ6W$	-\$297.27	\$512.46
2025-08-11	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/4 to 8/10	$txn_JxHEnxN$	-\$111.75	\$400.71
2025-08-25	🔊 Limelight 3A Vision Camera	$txn_MNH5GvV$	-\$209.99	\$190.72
2025-08-28	Donation from Shiva Patel	$txn_kWHOW7B$	\$275.00	\$465.72
2025-08-30	Husky Screwdriver	txn_NQHPg68	-\$15.94	\$449.78
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,246.62. DEPOSITED: \$1,871.40.			\$449.78

 $Vanta\ Robotics$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Vanta\ Robotics$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.